
State/Province Date Location Theme CA_First CA_Last Email
Alabama 9/26-27/25 Phenix City Bridgerton Tea Party Janet Shaw shawjr165@gmail.com
Alaska Connie Haas cjhaas53@gmail.com
Alberta Mary Cook mzcook@shaw.ca 
Arizona/New Mexico 08/21/25 Scottsdale, AZ Verna Miller verna1@frontier.com
Arkansas 06/28/25 Harrison Nancy Adams halesidew@comcast.net
British Columbia 10/18/25 Nanaimo Wendy McKinley wendycmckinley@gmail.com 
California/Nevada 10/04/25 Torrance, CA PJ Party Cindy Raslavsky cindyraz2006@centurylink.net
Colorado Jill Derr jd41us@yahoo.com
Connecticut Kathy Coppinger katherinecoppinger@sbcglobal.net
Dakotas 8/15-16/25 Mary Froning mfroning@santel.net
Florida 10/10-12/25 Moosehaven Hocus Pocus Babs Moffitt bamdal@bellsouth.net
Georgia 10/18/25 Winder Be Proud of You Tammy Moore tgarine814@gmail.com
Idaho/Utah 09/18/25 Twin Falls Debby Evans debbylevans@outlook.com
Illinois Mary Williams dmttwms7@charter.net
Indiana 11/01/25 Crawfordsville Cletus McManama cletus1945@gmail.com
Iowa Pat Medearis ron2435@yahoo.com
Kentucky 10/3-4/25 Shelbyville Graveyard BOO Bash Susan Riggle susan.riggle@yahoo.com 
Louisiana 10/04/25 West Monroe Karon Swenson karonswenson@yahoo.com
MA/RI 10/04/25 Greenfield Celebrating First Responders Judy   Hendy jkhendy@yahoo.com
MD/DE/DC 11/02/25 Mechanicsville, MD Circus Theme Pat Cihak pcihak92@verizon.net
Michigan 10/12/25 Cleo PJ Party Cathy Funkey cathy.funkey@hotmail.com
Minnesota 11/01/25 Cloquet Western Theme Patti Haus patti_haus@msn.com
Mississippi 12/06/25 D'Iberville Sandra Richards skerichard@comcast.net
Missouri/N Kansas 10/10-11/25 Cathey Russell catheyrussell59@gmail.com
Montana 8/15-16/25 Conrad Tammy McManus tenoel@bresnan.net
New Jersey 09/20/25 Mt. Holly Wild Wild West Deborah Gooch dndgooch@gmail.com
New York Carol Bowker bowker@live.com
North Carolina 07/26/25 Spencer Backyard BBQ Nanci Statler nstatler84@gmail.com
Northeast Judy   Davis jjdavis321@yahoo.com
Northeast Tama Mitchell t@blueknight.net
Ohio 09/13/25 Newark Let's Flamingo Sue Grooms sgrooms123@yahoo.com
Oklahoma/S Kansas 10/25/25 Hutchison KS Pam Pierce pam753@att.net
Ontario Wendy Matthew wmatthew@sympatico.ca
Oregon 10/18/25 Waldport Animal Theme Karen Ingram karening1@msn.com
Pennsylvania Bellefonte Gloria Weagly
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South Carolina 11/15-16/25 Surfside
Dear Santa, Define Nice     

PJ Party Cheryl Williams cwilliamswotm@yahoo.com
Tennessee 11/14-15/25 Sheila Hutchison 2doghouse@tds.net
Texas 10/15/25 Haltom City PJ Party Sherry Roach sherry312@tx.rr.com
Virginia Donna Smith dsmiths1@verizon.net
Washington/N Idaho 08/02/25 Moscow We Are the World Geri Winters geriwinters8@gmail.com
West Virginia 10/04/25 Beckley Golden on the Lanai Cheryl Foster parkavemoose@hotmail.com
Wisconsin 10/11/25 Eau Claire Octoberfest Karyn Johnson karynj1958@gmail.com
Wyoming/W Nebraska Tammy Thompson tlthompson64@hotmail.com


